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Plant Vrchlabí, CZ
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Transforming the plant Vrchlabí

from the millimeter (mm)

to the micrometer (µm )
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Customers
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New plant



5 Implementing New Technology, I. Slimák, 10.05.2018

Many projects
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Challenge: handling of heavy parts
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Automated guided vehicles - AGVs
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Handling – AGV with shooter
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Next step – handling robot



10 Implementing New Technology, I. Slimák, 10.05.2018

Mechatronics unit
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Mechatronics assembly – room for improvement
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Implementing first cobot
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Cobot in action
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Lot of parts – lot of data
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Which parts do we need for 2.200 transmissions per day?
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Transparent factory – first step

before after

• Manual data entry
• Lot of paper
• Waiting for the results

• Instant feedback
• Less data entry errors
• Traceability
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Transparent factory – decentralized data gathering

Goal:
100 points

424

403

405

401

407

409

410

425

423

411

412

413

420

421

419

422 414
428

429

426

4
18

201

202

2
0

3 205

204

20
6

211

207

208213

212

2
15

10
4

105

10
6

10
9

110

113

114

311

3
12

3
15316

3
0

2301

3
0

4

305

3
0

6

307

3
0

8

303

5
13

5
14

516

512

3
18

3
10

3
2

0

Gears 1

Gears 2

Heat 
treatment

Shafts 1

Shafts 2

M

511

515

120

101 102

11
8

111

112
210

325
Assembly

117

115

116

416

6
0

4

6
0

3
6

0
1

6
0

5

6
0

2

518



18 Implementing New Technology, I. Slimák, 10.05.2018

Shop floor management - digitalization
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Training in digitalization



THANK YOU


